Coaches:

o Geoff Sorenson, Asst Coach
e George Schneider, Coach

Players (35)

NAME

Richard Bergman
Donavin Brown
Jack Brown
Landon Brown
Owen Burhans
Logan Cody
Matthew Costa
Kamdyn Dittmann
Leland Donahue
Dominick Dovi
Camiron Durham
Kaden Eaton
De'Angelo Franklin
Declan Gilbert
Michael Grinnell Jr.
Daniel Hardesty
Maverick Harris
Cooper Hollenbeck
Lyle Hopkins
James Hunter
Izaiah Hurchla
Landon Manning
Patrick Maslin
Nikolas McCabe
Kaiden McDermott
Cameron Medeiros
Lucas Narrow
Kaden Quaile
Ronald Rogers I
Codi Stevens
Kaleb Strickland
Evan Sullivan
Gunnar Tyrrell
Ryan Young

Liam Zech

Homer
Boys Junior Varsity Football
2023 - 2024

NUMBER

80
40
55
42
63
21
27
58
43
57
10
36
38
71
14
56
16
65
35
20
79
61
31
18
54
74
13
83
62
81
64
15
41
12
60

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

GRADE
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